
# Day Date Grade Team Game Times Opponent Location
1 Wednesday January 18 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 5:30 Stone Bank Stone Bank
2
3 Tuesday January 24 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 North Shore Green Swallow
4 Thursday January 26 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 North Lake Swallow
5 Wednesday February 1 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 Lake Country Blue Swallow
6 Thursday February 2 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 6:30 Richmond Swallow
7 Tuesday February 7 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 Lake Country White Lake Country
8 Thursday February 9 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 Erin Erin
9 Thursday February 16 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 North Shore White Swallow

10 Wednesday February 22 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 Merton Merton

5th Grade Tournament February 27-March 4 hosted by North Shore (Times TBA)

Thursday January 19 5 5 Boys (Swallow Gold) 4:30 Swallow (Black) Swallow


